Date

13t April
27 April
11t May
18™ May
25t May
8" June

29 June
20" July

34 August
17t August
24" August
315t August

Caulfield Grammarians APSOC Calendar 2019

Event

Jamieson — 5km

Hare and Hounds — 8km

Graham Wise Mini Marathons
Dyson Relay — 3.8km

Orchard Handicap — 10km
McPhail — 8km

Willliamson — 6km

Alan Hooley Relay — 2 x 3.3km
Brighton-by-the-Sea Handicap — 9km
Lodge Handicap — 8/16km
Churchill Park Handicap — 6/12km
Cooke-McClelland — 8km

Venue

Scotch College, Hawthorn
Arch Brown Reserve, Berwick
Westerfolds Park, Templestowe
The Tan

Albert Park

Yarra Bend Park, Fairfield
Haileybury College, Berwick
Norton’s Park, Wantirna South
Green Point, Brighton

St Kevin’s Boatshed, Burnley
Churchill Park, Rowville

Burke Hall, Kew

Time

2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
9:30am
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
1:30pm



