

Caulfield Grammarians APSOC Calendar 2019

Date	Event	Venue	Time
13 th April	Jamieson – 5km	Scotch College, Hawthorn	2:30pm
27 th April	Hare and Hounds – 8km	Arch Brown Reserve, Berwick	2:30pm
11 th May	Graham Wise Mini Marathons	Westerfolds Park, Templestowe	2:30pm
18 th May	Dyson Relay – 3.8km	The Tan	2:30pm
25 th May	Orchard Handicap – 10km	Albert Park	2:30pm
8 th June	McPhail – 8km	Yarra Bend Park, Fairfield	9:30am
29 th June	Willliamson – 6km	Haileybury College, Berwick	2:30pm
20 th July	Alan Hooley Relay – 2 x 3.3km	Norton's Park, Wantirna South	2:30pm
3 rd August	Brighton-by-the-Sea Handicap – 9km	Green Point, Brighton	2:30pm
17 th August	Lodge Handicap – 8/16km	St Kevin's Boatshed, Burnley	2:00pm
24 th August	Churchill Park Handicap – 6/12km	Churchill Park, Rowville	2:30pm
31 st August	Cooke-McClelland – 8km	Burke Hall, Kew	1:30pm